6:30-8:30 a.m.

8:45

9:30

9:45

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

3:00

5:45

Tuesday, June 8, 2010

Breakfast

Morning Prayer and Bible Study

Announcements
Orders of the Day

Introduction of nominees for Deputy
Prolocutor

Roots Among the Rocks

The Rt. Rev. Katharine Jefferts-Schori
Presiding Bishop of The Episcopal
Church

Sexuality Discernment #3
Feedback

Noon Watch

Lunch
Pick Up Lunch in the Dockside
Cafeteria

Provincial Caucuses
Canada
Ontario
Rupert’s Land
British Columbia and Yukon

Service at St. Paul’s
Free time

Come Alongside!
Reception at Pier 21

Dockside and Student Centre
Cafeterias

Plenary Hall for the morning

Dockside Cafeteria

Loyola 170

Theatre B Burke Hall
Loyola Conference Hall
Sobey 255

See p. 2 for details

Galley Groups

Galley Groups

Galley Groups

Galley Groups

Galley Groups



6:45 | Dinner |

PLEASE BRING YOUR BANQUET TICKET TO PIER 21

BUS SCHEDULE
1:50 bus takes service participants to St. Paul’s for rehearsal Lv. from Loyola
2:00 First bus leaves for St. Paul’s
2:30 Last bus leaves for St. Paul’s
4:30 bus returns to St. Mary’s — direct route — no drop offs
5:00 First bus to Pier 21 from St. Mary’s Iv. from Loyola
6:30 Last bus to Pier 21 from St. Mary’s Iv. from Loyola
9:00 bus will begin from Pier 21 to St. Mary’s
10:00 last bus from Pier 21 to St. Mary’s
Pier 21
1055 North Marginal Rd
Halifax, Nova Scotia Tel. 902-425-7770



