

Tuesday, June 8, 2010

6:30 – 8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	Dockside and Student Centre Cafeterias	
8:45	Morning Prayer and Bible Study	Plenary Hall for the morning	Galley Groups
	Announcements Orders of the Day		
9:30	Introduction of nominees for Deputy Prolocutor		Galley Groups
9:45	Roots Among the Rocks		Galley Groups
11:00	The Rt. Rev. Katharine Jefferts-Schori Presiding Bishop of The Episcopal Church		Galley Groups
11:30	Sexuality Discernment #3 Feedback		Galley Groups
11:45	Noon Watch		
12:00	Lunch Pick Up Lunch in the Dockside Cafeteria	Dockside Cafeteria	
12:15	Provincial Caucuses Canada Ontario Rupert's Land British Columbia and Yukon	Loyola 170 Theatre B Burke Hall Loyola Conference Hall Sobey 255	
3:00	Service at St. Paul's Free time Come Alongside!	See p. 2 for details	
5:45	Reception at Pier 21		

PLEASE BRING YOUR BANQUET TICKET TO PIER 21

BUS SCHEDULE

1:50 2:00	bus takes service participants to St. Paul's for rehearsal Lv. from Loyola First bus leaves for St. Paul's
2:30	Last bus leaves for St. Paul's
4:30	bus returns to St. Mary's – direct route – no drop offs
5:00	First bus to Pier 21 from St. Mary's lv. from Loyola
6:30	Last bus to Pier 21 from St. Mary's lv. from Loyola
9:00	bus will begin from Pier 21 to St. Mary's
	,
10:00	last bus from Pier 21 to St. Mary's

Pier 21

1055 North Marginal Rd

Halifax, Nova Scotia Tel. 902-425-7770